1/-66
1/-73
1/-81
1/-90
1/+90
2/-66
2/-73
2/-81
2/-90
2/+90
3/-66
3/-73
3/-81
3/-90
3/+90
4/-66
4/-73
4/-81
4/-90
4/+90
5/-66
5/-73
5/-81
5/-90
5/+90
6/-66
6/-73
6/-81
6/-90
6/+90
7/-66
7/-73
7/-81
7/-90
7/+90
8/-66
8/-73
8/-81
8/-90
8/+90

Finndai

Finndai

Finndai

Finndai

Finndai

Bodonos
Bodonos
Bodonos
Bodonos
Bodonos
Nummelan Judo
Nummelan Judo
Nummelan Judo
Nummelan Judo
Nummelan Judo
Finndai

Finndai

Finndai

Finndai

Finndai
Tampereen Judo
Tampereen Judo
Tampereen Judo
Tampereen Judo
Tampereen Judo
Nummelan Judo
Nummelan Judo
Nummelan Judo
Nummelan Judo
Nummelan Judo
Finndai

Finndai

Finndai

Finndai

Finndai
Tampereen judo
Tampereen Judo
Tampereen Judo
Tampereen Judo
Tampereen Judo

00/0
00/2
10/0
00/0
10/0
00/0
00/0
10/0
00/0
00/0
01/0
01/2
11/0
00/0
10/0
00/0
00/0
10/0
00/2
00/0
00/0
00/1
01/0
00/0
00/0
01/1
10/0
00/0
00/0
10/1
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/3
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
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10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10/0
11/0
00/0
01/2
00/0
10/0
10/0
00/2
10/0
10/0
00/1
00/2
01/1
10/0
00/0
10/0
10/0
00/0
01/0
10/0
01/2
01/2
00/2
10/0
10/0
00/1
00/0
10/0
10/0
00/3
10/0
10/0
10/0
11/1
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/0

Tampereen Judo
Tampereen Judo
Tampereen Judo
Tampereen Judo
Tampereen Judo
Meido-Kan
Meido-Kan
Meido-Kan
Meido-Kan
Meido-Kan
Chikara M
Chikara M
Chikara M
Chikara M
Chikara M
Bodonos
Bodonos
Bodonos
Bodonos
Bodonos
Meido-Kan
Meido-Kan
Meido-Kan
Meido-Kan
Meido-Kan
Hameenlinnan JS
Hameenlinnan JS
Hameenlinnan JS
Hameenlinnan JS
Hameenlinnan JS
Meido-Kan
Meido-Kan
Meido-Kan
Meido-Kan
Meido-Kan
Bodonos
Bodonos
Bodonos
Bodonos
Bodonos

0:00
2:03
0:00
4:00
0:00
5:23
0:00
151
0:44
1:30
4:00
6:25
= T
0:00
117
0:00
0:14
0:00
4:00
0:09
5:52
4:00
4:00
0:00
0:00
6:57
3:48
0:00
0:00
3:46
0:00
1:24
0:50
2:32
1:42
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00



9/-66
9/-73
9/-81
9/-90
9/+90
10/-66
10/-73
10/-81
10/-90
10/+90
11/-66
11/-73
11/-81
11/-90
11/4+90

Chikara M
Chikara M
Chikara M
Chikara M
Chikara M
Bodonos
Bodonos
Bodonos
Bodonos
Bodonos
Meido-Kan
Meido-Kan
Meido-Kan
Meido-Kan
Meido-Kan

10/0
10/1
01/0
00/1
00/0
00/3
10/0
00/0
10/0
00/0
00/2
01/2
10/0
10/0
00/0

10
10

10

10

10
10

o

10
10
10

10

10
10

o

10

00/0
00/2
00/0
10/0
11/0
10/1
00/2
10/0
00/0
10/0
10/1
00/0
00/0
00/0
10/0

Hameenlinnan |S
Hameenlinnan JS
Hameenlinnan JS
Hameenlinnan JS
Hameenlinnan JS
Chikara M
Chikara M
Chikara M
Chikara M
Chikara M
Nummelan Judo
Nummelan Judo
Nummelan Judo
Nummelan Judo
Nummelan Judo

0:23
2:46
4:00
3:04
0:42
6:29
4:35
0:00
0:00
el
11:13
4:00
0:00
0:00
1:09



